
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-44416

Particulars of Process

Subject of process RECONSTRUCTION OF OLD SILUKO ROAD, USEH, BENIN CITY

Date and time of bid opening 16/01/2024 16:27:26

Location for bid opening Google Meet at https://meet.google.com/vau-tuee-awe

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
JEZUWA NIGERIA LIMITED

8, Red Cross Crescent, off Ikpokpan Road,
GRA, Benin City, Edo state.

1,474,971,479.86 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
ASTRA PACIFIC LIMITED

19, OVIASOGIE STREET, USEH QUARTERS,

1,276,230,656.34 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
Airos Synergy Ltd.

4b, Aghayubini Crescent, Off Adesuwa
Grammar School Road, G.R.A., Benin City.

1,202,797,662.25 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Faith Ewanehi Director 1/16/24 4:27 PM

Wilson Asemota Director 1/16/24 4:27 PM

Page 2 of 2


